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Franklin County Schools Calendar 2022-2023


Certified & Support Personnel Institute Day @ Belgreen.. ………………..………………... Monday, August 1, 2022 

Certified Personnel Institute Day @ Red Bay……………………………………….…….…Tuesday, August 2, 2022

Bus Drivers Annual In-Service @ Belgreen School (7:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.)………….…..Wednesday, August 3, 2022

Teacher Work Days (Local Schools)…………….……………….Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, August 3, 4, 5, 2022

First Day of School for Students …………………….....……….…………………................ Monday, August 8, 2022

Teacher Professional Development………..Students ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)…………….Friday, August 26, 2022

Labor Day Holiday …………………………………....……...……………….…….….... Monday, September 5, 2022

Mid Nine Weeks Report…………………………………………………………….…Wednesday, September 7, 2022

[bookmark: _Hlk93648401]Teacher Professional Development………..Students ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)……..….Friday, September 23, 2022

End of First Nine Week Grading Period……………………...………………………….…Thursday, October 6, 2022

Parent/Teacher Conferences (1 PM-4 PM)……..Students ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)…........Friday, October 14, 2022

Fall Break ……………….…..……………………………………....... Monday and Tuesday,  October 17 & 18, 2022

Mid Nine Weeks Report…………………………………………..…………..………..Thursday, November 10, 2022

Veteran’s Day Holiday……………………………………………...…….…….…..……..Friday, November 11, 2022

Teacher Professional Development………..Students ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)……..….Friday, November 18, 2022

Thanksgiving Holidays ………………..……………………...................... Monday – Friday, November 21-25, 2022

End of Second Nine Week Grading Period………………………………………………..Friday, December 16, 2022

Students and Teachers ½ Day (All Dismiss @ 11:30)…………………….……...…….…Friday, December 16, 2022

Teacher Workdays ……………………………………………..….…... Monday – Wednesday,  January 9 - 11, 2023

Students Return to School……………………………………………..……………..……Thursday, January 12, 2023

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday………………………………………………..……. Monday, January 16, 2023

[bookmark: _Hlk93648853]Teacher Professional Development…………..Students ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)….…..….Friday, January 27, 2023

Mid Nine Weeks Report………………………………………….……………….….....Wednesday, February 8, 2023

[bookmark: _Hlk93648993]Teacher Professional Development…….…..Students ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)….…..….Friday, February 17, 2023

Presidents’ Day Holiday ………………..………………….……...……......….……....... Monday, February 20, 2023

End of Third Nine Week Grading Period………………………………………...…………Thursday, March 16, 2023

Teacher Professional Development…………..Students ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)…..…..….Friday, March 17, 2023

Spring Break..……………………...……......….……………………...…………..….Monday-Friday April 3-7, 2023

Teacher Professional Development……...…..Students ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)…….…..….Friday, April 21, 2023

Mid Nine Weeks Report………………………………….……………………………….Wednesday, April 26, 2023

Last Day of School (Students Dismiss @ 11:30)……………………..…………….………....... Friday, May 26, 2023

[bookmark: _GoBack]Senior High Graduations..………………………………...….……………Thursday, May 25 or Friday May 26, 2023

Memorial Day Holiday..…………………………………….….…….…..............................…Monday, May 29, 2023

Teacher Workdays……………………………....….Tuesday, May 30, Wednesday, May 31 & Thursday June 1, 2023

